

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 175 OF 2007

PRABIR CHAKRABORTY
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and ad-interim directions and office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 182 of 2007
(With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 188 of 2007
(With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 194 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 195 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 196 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 197 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 198 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 199 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 203 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 209 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 212 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 213 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 214 of 2007
((With appln. for stay and office report)

I.A. NOS. 8,9 & 10 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1246 OF 2007

Appln. for permission to file appln. for impleadment & modification/clarification/directions of the order dated 9.3.2007 and office report)

Date: 15/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

:2:

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prag P. Tripathi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
IN WPS Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Subhodh Kr. Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Ranjan, Av.
Mr. B. Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

in WP.214/07 Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
Mr.D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. A.H. Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Indrani, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

in WP.No.196/07 Mr.Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Jayant Kumar Dutta, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

For Respondents Mr. K.K. Venujgopal, Sr.Adv,
Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Pradip Ghosh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.N. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Dip Narayan Mukhjerjee, Adv.
Ms.Liz, Adv.
Ms. Barhali Basak, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kuamr Ganguli, Adv.

for Appellant: Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Adv.
in CA.1246/06 Mr. D. Bharat Kuma, Adv.
Ms. Indrani, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
in all Wps Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Dipak Bhattacharya, Av.

In C.As. Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Mr.P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 20th November, 2007.
[Usha Bhardwaj] [Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master Court Master